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199502020000
29181

02/02/1995
09:04:39

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GULLEDGE,
RONNIE

13 133 Lot#:9 Book:13
Pg:133

199502020000
29441

02/02/1995
10:11:26

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412050003
56991

199502060000
32161

02/06/1995
09:07:15

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COFFMAN,
LESLIE R III

12 4 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:4

199502020000
29421

02/02/1995
10:11:24

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199410280003
23551

199502020000
29431

02/02/1995
10:11:25

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411210003
45731


