Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/02; Name= AMSOUTH MORT CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502020000 29181	02/02/1995 09:04:39	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GULLEDGE, RONNIE			13	133		Lot#:9 Book:13 Pg:133
199502020000 29441	02/02/1995 10:11:26	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199412050003 56991	
199502060000 32161	02/06/1995 09:07:15	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COFFMAN, LESLIE R III			12	4		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:4
199502020000 29421	02/02/1995 10:11:24	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199410280003 23551	
199502020000 29431	02/02/1995 10:11:25	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199411210003 45731	